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389 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 7 Aditimili aditimili1234@gmail.com BA Sem-4

390 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 20 Ananyadas dasananya021@gmail.com BA Sem-4

391 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 46 Anuska Parashar anuskaparashar4@gmail.com BA Sem-4

392 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 118 Dorothy Khaund kdorothy61@gmail.com BA Sem-4

393 Psychology Dr. Suneeta K Ganguly 123 Eubee Kashyap eubeekashyap22@gmail.com BA Sem-4

394 Psychology Nupoor Jain 127 Gauri Gogoi gaurigogoi2003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

395 Psychology Nupoor Jain 170 Kaberi Hazarika khazarika583@gmail.com BA Sem-4

396 Psychology Nupoor Jain 174 Kangkana Talukdar Kangkanatalukdar742@gmail.com BA Sem-4

397 Psychology Nupoor Jain 180 Kashmiri Barman bkashmiri207@gmail.com BA Sem-4

398 Psychology Nupoor Jain 183 Kasturi Sarmah ksarmah192@gmail.com BA Sem-4

399 Psychology Upashana Kalita 194 Krishna Deb krishnaaadeb@gmail.com BA Sem-4

400 Psychology Upashana Kalita 203 Liza Dowerah lizadowerah6@gmail.com BA Sem-4

401 Psychology Upashana Kalita 213 Manalie Borah manaliebora@gmail.com BA Sem-4

402 Psychology Upashana Kalita 281 Pallabi Gogoi pallabigogoi403@gmail.com BA Sem-4

403 Psychology Upashana Kalita 283 Parinita Orang parinitaorang36@gmail.com BA Sem-4

404 Psychology Upashana Kalita 286 Payal Bhattarai payalbhattaraii@gmail.com BA Sem-4

405 Psychology Upashana Kalita 299 Pratichi Bora vpratichi707@gmail.com BA Sem-4

406 Psychology Upashana Kalita 352 Sandhya Devi Khatiwada sandhyakhatiwada246@gmail.com BA Sem-4

407 Psychology Upashana Kalita 373 Shivanggi Goswami shivanggigoswami@gmail.com BA Sem-4

408 Psychology Upashana Kalita 388 Stuti Kakoti stutikakoti955@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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409 Psychology Upashana Kalita 422 Zeba Fariha Ahmed ahmedminuz147@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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